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MR84 2Z ABC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
i [ A d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
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4,000
8,000
3,000

0,001

ABC

MR84Z77
MR84Z77S
4M08ZZ
L-840ZZ
WBC4-8ZZA
MR84ZZ
WML4008ZZX



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434526/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434527/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434528/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434529/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434530/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434531/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434532/

